

Lakewood Elementary has been approved into the Kroger Community Rewards Program.

A portion of all purchases will go to Lakewood Elementary school each fiscal quarter. Once enrolled use your Kroger Rewards Card at each purchase as usual and some proceeds will help our school funds. There is no cost to you!

## To help Lakewood Elementary:

1) Visit http://kroger.com

2) Create or log in to an account.

3) Search for Lakewood Elementary or by code QH786, then click enroll.

4) Shop at Kroger, and a portion of the proceeds will help our school!

\*\*New users will need to create an account using a valid email address and rewards card.

Code: QH786

ENROLL NOW